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SESSION 1 - Thursday, October 9  |  10:00am

1. SILKS SOLO - AERIAL MINIS (7-9 Years) - JUNIORS

2. SILKS SOLO - AERIAL MINIS (12 Years & Under) - INTERMEDIATE

3. SILKS SOLO - AERIAL MINIS (12 Years & Under) - ADVANCED

4. SILKS SOLO - AERIAL MINIS (12 Years & Under) - MINISTARS
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RIVER PROKOPOVICH Totally Tumbling And Tricks
ASHER KHOO Powerhouse Dance Factory
KIRRA BYRNES PAWS Studios..
ARIAH GEE Powerhouse dance factory
ARIANNA VITALE Stratosphere Performing Arts
TAHLIA WOOD G Force Pole & Aerials
EDEN LUCAS Three Rings Aerial and Circus Arts
ALLEARA GIESENBERG Infinity Circus and Acro
AMELIE BEAUDOIN Independent
SKYE SWINDELLS Totally Tumbling And Tricks

ESTHER SELL Independent
CALI REALE Totally Tumbling And Tricks
KASEY TYERMAN Newcastle Pole & Aerials Academy
ZACHARY EDWARDS Totally Tumbling And Tricks
ARIANNA ROMEO Roar Talent
NEIVA KRAUSE Roundabout circus
HANNAH UPTON Roar Talent Australia
ELENA VALENSISE Stratosphere Performing Arts
ROMY TODD The Acro Company
PIPPA DOUGLAS Infinity Circus and Acro
ELOISE PRIEST UPA Studios
CHELSEA SMITH All In Aerial
EMMA-LEE YOUNG Infinity Circus and Acro
KENZIE COCKBURN Three Rings Aerial and Circus Arts
ELLA MCGRANE PAWS Studios..
ELIZABETH STANDEN G Force Pole & Aerials
GABRIELLE COSTELLO Fierce Performing Arts
KAYLEE BRSAKOVSKI Totally Tumbling And Tricks
IVY NAUMOVSKI Totally Tumbling And Tricks

AYLA BEAUDOIN Independent
HALLE FIELDS Totally Tumbling And Tricks
KALINDI SHARLAND Three Rings Aerial and Circus Arts
MIKAELA HEAPE Three Rings Aerial and Circus Arts
ZOEY NEWMAN G Force Pole & Aerials
LYDIA HOLMES PAWS Studios..
ROSIE LOWE Absolute Aerials
MEGAN HOLLIDAY Integral Aerial

HEIDI MOODY Infinity Circus and Acro

AWARDS APPROX. 1:00pm
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SESSION 2 - Thursday, October 9  |  4:30pm

5. SILKS SOLO - AERIAL TEEN (13 - 17 Years) - INTERMEDIATE - SECTION A

6. SILKS SOLO - AERIAL TEEN (13 - 17 Years) - ADVANCED

7. SILKS SOLO - AERIAL TEEN (13 - 17 Years) - ALL STARS

8. SILKS SOLO - AERIAL TEEN (13 - 17 Years) - INTERMEDIATE - SECTION B
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ISABELLA HARLEY Serendipity Dance & Aerial
ANABELLE POULOS Aerial sports
EBONY MCDONNELL UPA Studios
CLAIRE PAYNE Three Rings Aerial and Circus Arts
MILLIE CLOSE UPA Studios
TYJAH TABUANIVALU G Force Pole & Aerials
SIENNA LUCISANO Avion aerial arts
MADDISON BAYLISS Roar Talent
BIANCA DUNBIER Avion Aerial Circus School
ZAHLI O'BRIEN Zana Aerial Dance Academy
ANNABELLE ROBIN Aerial Enchantment

JORJA MAREE Aerial Enchantment / PAWS Studios
LARA HELMRICH Avion Aerial Circus School
ADELAIDE GOFF Three Rings Aerial and Circus Arts
IVY PREST Three Rings Aerial and Circus Arts
ARIELLA FERGUSON Infinity Circus and Acro
EVIE LYGO Three Rings Aerial and Circus Arts
GEORGIE WINTERBINE Three Rings Aerial and Circus Arts
GEORGIA WALDEBACK G Force Pole & Aerials
ALLAIYAH HICKLETON Circus Arts Byron Bay
KAYLEIGH TARASUIK Aerial sports
LILLIAN DOWNES UPA Studios
LANA COOK Roundabout circus

GEMMA ZDENKOWSKI Three Rings Aerial and Circus Arts
ISLA EVANS Three Rings Aerial and Circus Arts
TATIANA NEMET Aerialize
NINA STEELE G Force Pole & Aerials
NAOMI YOUNG Beyond Aerials

ZOE LAIDLAW G Force Pole & Aerials
BRYA THACKRAY Totally Tumbling And Tricks
LILY BRITTLIFF Infinite Edge Movement
GEORGINA FULLER Zana Aerial Academy
INAYA ESPINOZA Infinite Edge Movement
LOTTIE SULLIVAN Three Rings Aerial and Circus Arts
LILY DARCY Aerial sports
ALLYSHA DANIELL UPA Studios
EDEN WATERS The Acro Company
ISLA SCOTT-STEWART UPA Studios
JOSIE WILKINSON UPA Studios
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9. OPEN APPARATUS DUO - AERIAL TEEN (13 - 17 Years)

10. LYRA SOLO - AERIAL MINIS (7 - 9 Years) - JUNIORS

11. LYRA SOLO - AERIAL MINIS (12 Years & Under) - INTERMEDIATE

12. LYRA SOLO - AERIAL MINIS (12 Years & Under) - ADVANCED
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GEMMA ZDENKOWSKI & ISLA EVANS Three Rings Aerial and Circus Arts
BRIANNA BRADLEY & GEORGIA WALDEBACK G Force Pole & Aerials
ALEIRA HOLLAND & NINA STEELE G Force Pole & Aerials
MADDISON BLACKER & PYPER MCALLISTER Three Rings Aerial and Circus Arts
TAHMEIKA BARKEY & ZOE LAIDLAW G Force Pole & Aerials

KENSI DUIGNAN Powerhouse Dance Factory
MILLA SEWELL Infinity Circus and Acro
LUCIJANA MARKOTIC The Acro Company
BROOKLYN MURRARY Infinity Circus and Acro
HARPER XIE Powerhouse Dance Factory
ESME WHYTE Infinity Circus and Acro
EMILY HUGHES PAWS Studios..
CHARLOTTE FIELDS Totally Tumbling And Tricks
MIKAYLA BENDELL Ovation Arts
AVA MARTIN UPA Studios
PEYTON STEWART The Aerial Collective
BILLIE SKELTON The Aerial Collective
ROXANNE LOWE Absolute Aerials
PAIGE INGLEDEW The Aerial Collective
HANNAH STANDEN G Force Pole & Aerials

KAYLEE BRSAKOVSKI Totally Tumbling And Tricks
ALEXANDRA SZEWCOW Infinite Edge Movement
HARPER GRAF G Force Pole & Aerials
ROSIE GEISZLER Infinity Circus and Acro
XANTHE TURVEY Infinite Edge Movement
ADDISYN MORRIS Stratosphere Performing Arts
AALIYAH KHANCHE Pymble Ladies' College
IVY NAUMOVSKI Totally Tumbling And Tricks
ELOISE PRIEST UPA Studios
KALYLAH LEAUPEPE Totally Tumbling And Tricks
ZACHARY EDWARDS Totally Tumbling And Tricks
ARIANNA ROMEO Roar Talent

HALLE FIELDS Totally Tumbling And Tricks
HANNAH UPTON Roar Talent Australia
KIMMY MCLEAN Fierce Performing Arts
HAVANNA HOLLAND G Force Pole & Aerials
ISLA BORG PAWS Studios..
STELLA BACHTIS PAWS Studios..
CHELSEA SMITH All In Aerial
LYDIA HOLMES PAWS Studios..

AWARDS APPROX. 8:15pm

SESSION 3 - Friday, October 10  |  10:15am
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13. LYRA SOLO - AERIAL MINIS (12 Years & Under) - MINISTARS

14. OPEN APPARATUS PERFORMANCE SOLO - AERIAL TEEN (17 Years & Under)

15. OPEN APPARATUS SOLO - AERIAL TEEN (13 - 17 Years)

16. SILKS SOLO - AERIAL ADULT (18 Years +) - AMATEUR
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CHLOE HOOGENBOOM The Aerial Collective
EMILY PERRONE The Acro Company
HEIDI MOODY Infinity Circus and Acro

HOLLY ROBERTS UPA Studios
EVIE LYGO Three Rings Aerial and Circus Arts
ISABELLE MYNOTT Avion Aerial School
TORAH FOX Rise Aerial Academy
AYLA BEAUDOIN Independent
CHLOE HOOGENBOOM The Aerial Collective
JOSIE FARROW Three Rings Aerial and Circus Arts
ISABELLA HARLEY Serendipity Dance & Aerial
JORJA MAREE Aerial Enchantment / PAWS Studios
LANA COOK Roundabout circus
JOSIE WILKINSON UPA Studios
PYPER MCALLISTER Three Rings Aerial and Circus Arts
SAVANNAH GILBERT Aerial sports

JOSIE FARROW Three Rings Aerial and Circus Arts
EBONY MCDONNELL UPA Studios
JORDYN NECOVSKI Three Rings Aerial and Circus Arts
ADELAIDE GOFF Three Rings Aerial and Circus Arts
ZOE LAIDLAW G Force Pole & Aerials
LILY DARCY Aerial sports
CAITLIN COULSON Three Rings Aerial and Circus Arts
MATILDA BOVILL PAWS Studios..
ZOE ZAMMIT Charc High Performance Centre
LARA HELMRICH Avion Aerial Circus School
HOLLY ROBERTS UPA Studios
TATIANA NEMET Aerialize
ISABELLE MYNOTT Avion Aerial School
SOPHIA MARTINI Three Rings Aerial and Circus Arts
JULIA FARCASH Pymble Ladies' College
EVIE LYGO Three Rings Aerial and Circus Arts
LILLIAN DOWNES UPA Studios
ZALI BARWICK Three Rings Aerial and Circus Arts
CASSIA BOOG Fierce Performing Arts

KUVA JACOBS Independent
ASHLEIGH ROBINSON Physipole Studios Canberra | Flow&Co
HAYLEY LANZ Aerial sports
KIANA OTTERY Hoopla Circus- Alissa’s Aerial Arts
HANNAH GREENFIELD Aerial sports
MICHELLE WATSON Newcastle Pole & Aerials Academy
LOUISE KIRK Three Rings Aerial and Circus Arts

AWARDS APPROX. 1:15pm

SESSION 4 - Friday, October 10  |  5:00pm
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17. SILKS SOLO - AERIAL ADULT (18 Years +) - ADVANCED

18. SILKS SOLO - AERIAL ADULT (18 Years +) - ELITE

19. OPEN APPARATUS SOLO - AERIAL MINIS (12 Years & Under) - SECTION A

20. OPEN APPARATUS DUO - AERIAL MINIS (12 Years & Under)
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GIGI GRIBBLE Roundabout Circus
MACAYLA CLARKE PhysiPole Studios Canberra
TOM BRASH The Movement Academy
JOLLENE FRASER Aerial sports
DIANA YUNG Indepdendent
REBECCA DUNBIER Avion Aerial Circus School
ASHLEY JORDAN Bella's Pole Studio

BRIANNA KNIGHT Bella's Pole Studio
HOLLY LOWERY Aerial Enchantment
JUSTIN GILL PAWS Studios..

ZOEY NEWMAN G Force Pole & Aerials
MATILDA FOX Rise Aerial Academy
WILLOW QUARTLY Three Rings Aerial and Circus Arts
LOTTIE HUMPHRIES Newcastle Pole & Aerials Academy
EMILY HUGHES PAWS Studios..
DANEEKAH MILLER PAWS Studios..
MADDISON BLACKER Three Rings Aerial and Circus Arts
FLORENCE GIBSON LEES Three Rings Aerial and Circus Arts
AYLA BEAUDOIN Independent
CHARLI THURMAN PAWS Studios..
PETRA VUKIC PAWS Studios..
SOPHIE AHN Pymble Ladies' College
WREN ZDENKOWSKI Three Rings Aerial and Circus Arts
ROSIE LOWE Absolute Aerials
PEYTON SMITH Three Rings Aerial and Circus Arts
HEIDI MOODY Infinity Circus and Acro

HAVANNA HOLLAND & ZOEY NEWMAN G Force Pole & Aerials
MAHALIA MCLEAN & ZAHLI-ROSE MCLEAN Fierce Performing Arts
LUCY CASWELL & MIMI MCINTYRE Fierce Performing Arts
HALLE FIELDS & IVY NAUMOVSKI Totally Tumbling And Tricks

AWARDS APPROX. 9:00pm

SESSION 5 - Saturday, October 11  |  10:15am
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21. OPEN APPARATUS SOLO - AERIAL MINIS (12 Years & Under) - SECTION B

22. OPEN APPARATUS SOLO - AERIAL MASTERS (30 Years +)

23. LYRA SOLO - AERIAL ADULT (18 Years +) - AMATEUR

24. LYRA SOLO - AERIAL ADULT (18 Years +) - ADVANCED
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SKYLAR MARKS Fierce Performing Arts
LAYNE SMITH Three Rings Aerial and Circus Arts
ANDREA MAEDER Three Rings Aerial and Circus Arts
AMELIE BEAUDOIN Independent
ALLEARA GIESENBERG Infinity Circus and Acro
TORAH FOX Rise Aerial Academy
OLIVE HALE Three Rings Aerial and Circus Arts
LEXI CLELAND PAWS Studios..
DREW BROWNHILL-FEAIN Three Rings Aerial and Circus Arts
MEGAN GEORGE PAWS Studios..
HANNAH UPTON Roar Talent Australia
IMOGEN BYRNES PAWS Studios..
LYDIA HOLMES PAWS Studios..
ARRIA TRACEY Fierce Performing Arts
BETHANY TUCKER Pymble Ladies' College
EMILY MCKENDRICK Lee Academy

ALYSTRA REDMAYNE Avion Aerial School
CATE MOORE The Aerial Collective
SARAH OSWALD Three Rings Aerial and Circus Arts
AIMEE DUNN G Force Pole & Aerials
PENNY HOOPER Fierce Performing Arts
KUVA JACOBS Independent
YOLANDA COLEMAN Three Rings Aerial & Circus & Bella's Pole Studio

MICHELLE WATT G Force Pole & Aerials
KIAH HARDIMAN Independent
ISLA MANNING The Pole Room
JESSE LACKEY Independent
DIRA BOYLE Sydney Pole
NAOMI OMAYAO Dvine Dance Studio
ASHLEIGH PARSONS G Force Pole & Aerials
BRITTANY CLEMENTE All In Aerials
BROOKE SEIFERT The Aerial Collective
EMILY GRIFFITHS PhysiPole Canberra
QUEENIE LIANG D’vine Dance
SARAH OSWALD Three Rings Aerial and Circus Arts
PARIS HEFFORD NICA / Aerial Divas

SIMON JORDAN The Metal Aerialist
CHELSEA TREVASCUS Aerial sports
DANIKA GLOVER Indepdendent
HAYLEY LANZ Aerial sports
NATHAN YERBURY Aerialize

AWARDS APPROX. 1:15pm

SESSION 6 - Saturday, October 11  |  5:15pm
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25 LYRA SOLO - AERIAL ADULT (18 Years +) - ELITE

26. OPEN APPARATUS SOLO - AERIAL ADULT (18 Years +)

27. OPEN APPARATUS PERFORMANCE SOLO - AERIAL ADULT (18 Years +)

28. OPEN APPARATUS DUO - AERIAL ADULT (18 Years +)

29. LYRA SOLO - AERIAL TEEN (13 - 17 Years) - INTERMEDIATE - SECTION A
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MICHELLE ANNE Indepdendent

GIGI GRIBBLE Roundabout Circus
KARA BISSETT Three Rings Aerial and Circus Arts
TEILI KIRKLES Newcastle Pole & Aerials Academy
AMBER BRADFORD Newcastle Pole & Aerials Academy
ALLIYAH ASIS Three Rings Aerial and Circus Arts
HANNAH GREENFIELD Aerial sports
CLAIRE PEACOCK Fierce Performing Arts
KRISTY ISAAC Newcastle Pole & Aerials Academy
CASS HOWLETT Beyond Aerials
DEMI MUIR
MADELEINE RADOSEVIC Aerial sports
MICHELLE WATT G Force Pole & Aerials

LUCY JOHNSON Three Rings Aerial and Circus Arts
THE METAL AERIALIST Independent

CHELSEA TREVASCUS & HAYLEY LANZ Aerial sports
ALYSTRA REDMAYNE & BETTINA ROSCH Avion Aerial School
ASHLEY JORDAN & CLAIRE FITZGIBBON Bella's Pole Studio
INES LINDEMANN & KAYLA LEON Newcastle Pole & Aerials Academy
AMELIE BEAUDOIN & KUVA JACOBS Independent
KARA BISSETT & YOLANDA COLEMAN Three Rings Aerial and Circus Arts

LILY BRITTLIFF Infinite Edge Movement
AMALI KUMAR Totally Tumbling And Tricks
ALLYSHA DANIELL UPA Studios
CHARIS HARPER Aerialize
LAYLA FRADGLEY Aerial sports
ISLA SCOTT-STEWART UPA Studios
SEEANA HARRE Muse Pole & Aerial
JOSIE WILKINSON UPA Studios
MADDISON BAYLISS Roar Talent
SIENNA LUCISANO Avion aerial arts
SOPHIE WYATT Roar Talent Australia

The Movement Academy and ShowPony Pole and Bu

AWARDS APPROX. 9:15pm

SESSION 7 - Sunday, October 12  |  10:15am
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30. LYRA SOLO - AERIAL TEEN (13 - 17 Years) - ADVANCED

31. LYRA SOLO - AERIAL TEEN (13 - 17 Years) - ALL STARS

32. LYRA SOLO - AERIAL TEEN (13 - 17 Years) - INTERMEDIATE - SECTION B

33. ACROBATICS & CIRCUS SOLO (8 Years & Under)

34. ACROBATICS & CIRCUS SOLO (10 Years & Under)

35. ACROBATICS & CIRCUS SOLO (12 Years & Under)

263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273

274
275
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280
281
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283
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288
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295
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298
299
300
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MAK KITCHEN Just Acrobatics
JORDYN NECOVSKI Three Rings Aerial and Circus Arts
TAHMEIKA BARKEY G Force Pole & Aerials
BRYA THACKRAY Totally Tumbling And Tricks
LARA HELMRICH Avion Aerial Circus School
AMELIE DOBBIE Three Rings Aerial & Circus & Bella's Pole Studio
LOREN TAMBA Indepdendent
LANA COOK Roundabout circus
EMILY SNOOKES Dance on Pointe
SAVANNAH GILBERT Aerial sports
NAOMI YOUNG Beyond Aerials

ALEIRA HOLLAND G Force Pole & Aerials
BRIANNA BRADLEY G Force Pole & Aerials

ISABELLA HARLEY Serendipity Dance & Aerial
EBONY MCDONNELL UPA Studios
SARAH KRANES Pymble Ladies' College
MILLIE CLOSE UPA Studios
GRACIE CUNNEEN Zana Aerial Academy
HOLLY ROBERTS UPA Studios
PHOEBE MALLOY Newcastle Pole & Aerials Academy
DAYLE HUNT The Acro Company
HANNAH GEORGE PAWS Studios..
CHLOE GRIFFIN Three Rings Aerial and Circus Arts
LILLIAN DOWNES UPA Studios
OLIVIA POULOS Aerial sports

JUNE BUTLER Thrive Dance Studios & Compass Dance Acro
KIRRA BYRNES PAWS Studios..
LIESEL GEORGE Infinity Circus and Acro
CADENCE WELLS Three Rings Aerial and Circus Arts
MILLA SEWELL Infinity Circus and Acro
ELIZABETH HODGES Pro Steps

MATIA MIDGLEY Pro Steps
OLIVE HALE Three Rings Aerial and Circus Arts
EVELYN ROBERTS Onstage Dance Studio
EMILY HUGHES PAWS Studios..

INDIGO HUMPHRIES Infinity Circus and Acro
XAVIER QUARTLY Three Rings Aerial and Circus Arts
CHLOE HOOGENBOOM Dance Lab Company
HANNAH DOUGLAS Infinity Circus and Acro

AWARDS APPROX. 1:15pm

SESSION 8 - Sunday, October 12  |  3:00pm
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36. ACROBATICS & CIRCUS DUO/TRIO (15 Years & Under)

37. ACROBATICS & CIRCUS SOLO (15 Years & Under)

38. ACROBATICS & CIRCUS SOLO (16 Years +)

39. ACROBATICS & CIRCUS GROUP (10 Years & Under)

40. OPEN SOLO (Open Age)

41. ACROBATICS & CIRCUS GROUP (15 Years & Under)

302

303
304

305
306
307
308
309
310

311

312
313

314
315

GEORGIE WINTERBINE & JORDYN NECOVSKI Three Rings Aerial and Circus Arts

LYDIA COWDERY LACK Burwood Girls Highschool
SOPHIE WYATT Roar Talent Australia

KARA BISSETT Three Rings Aerial and Circus Arts
SEEANA HARRE Muse Pole & Aerial
TEAGAN HODGE Three Rings Aerial and Circus Arts
ANIKA NAZARIAN Infinite Edge Movement
PYPER MCALLISTER Three Rings Aerial and Circus Arts
SAVANNAH GILBERT Aerial sports

ANOTHER ONE BITES THE DUST Totally Tumbling And Tricks

ELIZABETH HODGES Pro Steps
MATIA MIDGLEY Pro Steps

SWEET DREAMS Totally Tumbling And Tricks
SWEET BUT PSYCHO Three Rings Aerial and Circus Arts

AWARDS APPROX. 5:00pm


